L19000287233

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)	1
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



600337856886

12/13/19--01003--015 **25.00

2019 DFC 13 PH 5: 39

COVER LETTER

orations			· ·
		•	
Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
Joseph E Maral			
	Name of Person		
TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTI	ROL LLC		
	Firm/Company	·	
9825 Marina Blvd, Suite 10	XO	<u></u>	
	Address		
Boca Raton, FL 33428			
	City/State and Zip Cod	e	
jemarsal@gmail.com			
		ат тероп поппсанов)	
	• • •		
f Person		Daytime Teleph	none Number
ne following amount:			
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Corporations	Divis	ion of Corporati	
	Amendment and fee(s) are subradence concerning this matter to Joseph E Maral TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTINUES 9825 Marina Blvd, Suite 10 Boca Raton, FL 33428 jemarsal@gmail.com E-mail address: (of the present the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Joseph E Maral	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Joseph E Maral Name of Person TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC Firm/Company 9825 Marina Blvd, Suite 100 Address Boca Raton, FL 33428 City/State and Zip Code jemarsal@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) oncerning this matter, please call: 1 \$561 729-9090 Area Code Daytime Teleph The following amount: \$\$\frac{1}{2}\$

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC

2019 DEC 13 PH 5: 39

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	any were filed on 11/19/201	9 and assigned
Florida document number L19000287233		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited li</u>	iability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ce address on our records	s, enter the name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida stre	et address
		, Florida Zip Code
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	ent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent of being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered off company has been notified in writing of this change.	ete performance of my du as provided for in Chapte	ities, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph E Marsal	9825 Marina Blvd, Suite 100	≣ Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33428	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			□ Change

			-
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u> </u>		
			
			
			FF-1448 0 - 3
			<u> </u>
		120.00	
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mustote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the D	t be specific and cannot be prior ock does not meet the application.	to date of filing or more than 90 o able statutory filing requirem	days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0201
record specifies a delayed effectiv Lis filed.	e date, but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the earli	er of: (b) The 90th day after the
December 11	2019		
· · · <u></u>			
	Signature of a member or author	orized representative of a member	व

Filing Fee: \$25.00